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Company:
Company ID:
State of origin:
Formation date:
Date filed:

REAL ESTATE INFORMATION SERVICES, INC.

0347165

Kentucky

5/22/1995 12:00:00 AM
3/17/2022 11:52:55 AM

Fee:

Principal Office

$15.00

180 W PROFESSIONAL PARK COURT
BOWLING GREEN, KY 42104

Registered Agent Name/Address

REALTOR ASSOCIATION OF SOUTHERN KENTUCKY, INC.
180 W. PROFESSIONAL PARK CT.
BOWLING GREEN, KY 42104

Current Officers

President
Secretary
Vice President
Treasurer

Directors

JOHN HUGGINS
RUTH ANN BOWEN
CINDY PAYNE
LUKE WILLIAMS

180 W.
180 W.
180 W.
180 W.

Professional Park Ct.
Professional Park Ct.
Professional Park Ct.
Professional Park Ct.

Bowling Green, KY 42104
Bowling Green, KY 42104
Bowling Green, KY 42104
Bowling Green, KY 42104

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Signatures

JAMES COOK

KIRK TINSLEY
JACK WADE
JARED NUGENT
ANGI CLINE
CRYSTAL CAVANAH
RON CUMMINGS

180 W.
180 W.
180 W.
180 W.
180 W.
180 W.
180 W.

Professional Park Ct.
Professional Park Ct.
Professional Park Ct.
Professional Park Ct.
Professional Park Ct.
Professional Park Ct.
Professional Park Ct.

Bowling Green, KY 42104
Bowling Green, KY 42104
Bowling Green, KY 42104
Bowling Green, KY 42104
Bowling Green, KY 42104
Bowling Green, KY 42104
Bowling Green, KY 42104

Signature
Title

James C DeMaio

CEO



